
Third Year Original Paper 
 
Winter 2006 
Marjorie Flavin & Ross Starr 
1:30 - 3:20 in room 300. 
 
Attendance is required. 
Recommended textbook:  The Elements of Style by Strunk and White 
 
Scheduling czar:  Gray Calhoun      
 
Preliminary presentations 
     You should summarize the issues you expect to investigate in a 15  
minute talk, allowing ten minutes for questions and discussion. 
A two-page summary of your project is due at the beginning of the class in which you are 
making your preliminary presentation. 
  
Monday, Jan 16:  Martin Luther King Holiday 
Wednesday, Jan 18: Gray Calhoun, Chao Cong, Andra Ghent, Marya Gottlieb 
Monday, Jan 23:  Elisa Hovander,  Meng Huang, Jaimie Lien,  Seth Pruitt 
Wednesday, Jan 25: Chris Reicher, Chris Wignall,  Chris Wonnell,  Rose Wu 
Monday, Jan 30: Li Zhou ,  rescheduled presentations,  Margie and Ross on how to    
write and present a paper. 
 
 
 
Monday, Feb 20:  President Day Holiday 
 
End of quarter first draft presentations 
Summarize your paper --- in its current unfinished condition --- in a  
25 minute presentation with ten minutes for discussion and questions. 
 
Monday, Feb 27: Gray Calhoun, Chao Cong, Andra Ghent 
Wednesday, March 1: Marya Gottlieb,  Elisa Hovander,  Meng Huang 
Monday, March 6: Jaimie Lien,   Seth Pruitt, Chris Reicher 
Wednesday, March 8: Chris Wignall,  Chris Wonnell,  Rose Wu 
Monday, March 13: Li Zhou ,  rescheduled presentations 
 
Friday, March 17:  Two hard copies of the first draft of the paper due in 245 Sequoyah, 
3:00 PM. 


